
  

Reliability & Value 0742 967 573

JOT O
For 

Pronounced 
Heat Onset

Chumvi maalum 
ya kuongeza Joto

Reliability & Value



CALCIUM
PHOSPHORUS
MAGNESIUM
SODIUM CHLORIDE
ZINC
MANGANESE
COPPER
IODINE
COBALT
SELENIUM

18.0%
8.0%
3.2%
23.0%
5516 ppm
3621 ppm
2376 ppm
321 ppm
84 ppm
25 ppm

TWIGALICK JOTO
Specially formulated for optimum growth and fertility in growing stock and 
bulling heifers.

COMPOSITION OF TWIGALICK JOTO

SPECIAL ADVANTAGES  OF  TWIGALICK JOTO

Twigalick Joto provides the correct balance of minerals which are vital in 
improving the reproduc�ve performance of growing stock and heifers. It is 
specially formulated with: - 

-   Well balanced macro and micro minerals to meet the mineral requirements 
     of growing stock and bulling heifers. This promotes op�mum fer�lity, 
     reduces anestrus and prevents silent heat in breeding animals.

-  Adequate amount of Phosphorus that helps in reducing cases of repeat 
     breeding and enhancing onset of puberty.  

-   High Copper and Zinc levels that cause early sexual maturity in heifers. This 
     coupled with other elements induces heat in ca�le.

-    A balanced Calcium: Phosphorus ra�o that improves bioavailability of trace 
     elements

WHY USE TWIGALICK JOTO?

-  Prevent silent heat in heifers and lactating animals

-  Promote early sexual maturity in growing stock and bulling heifers

-  Improve conception rates resulting in reduced number of services per  

  conception

-  Improve overall fertility of the cow hence one calf per cow per year.

FEEDING RECOMMENDATIONS:

- 100gm per head per day from 12 months of age up to 2 months before 

  calving.

- Feed free choice or mix with other feeds.

AVAILABLE PACK SIZES: 

1kg, 2kg, 5kg


