







# Chumvi maalum ya kuongeza Joto



#### TWIGA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LTD.

P.O. Box 30172, NAIROBI-KENYA, Tel: 020-3942000, Fax: 020-3942405 Email:- info@twiga-chem.com Website:- www.twigachemicals.com











# **TWIGALICK JOTO**

Specially formulated for optimum growth and fertility in growing stock and bulling heifers.

# **COMPOSITION OF TWIGALICK JOTO**

CALCIUM	18.0%
PHOSPHORUS	8.0%
MAGNESIUM	3.2%
SODIUM CHLORIDE	23.0%
ZINC	5516 ppm
MANGANESE	3621 ppm
COPPER	2376 ppm
IODINE	321 ppm
COBALT	84 ppm
SELENIUM	25 ppm

#### **SPECIAL ADVANTAGES OF TWIGALICK JOTO**

Twigalick Joto provides the correct balance of minerals which are vital in improving the reproductive performance of growing stock and heifers. It is specially formulated with: -

- Well balanced macro and micro minerals to meet the mineral requirements of growing stock and bulling heifers. This promotes optimum fertility, reduces anestrus and prevents silent heat in breeding animals.
- Adequate amount of Phosphorus that helps in reducing cases of repeat breeding and enhancing onset of puberty.
- High Copper and Zinc levels that cause early sexual maturity in heifers. This coupled with other elements induces heat in cattle.
- A balanced Calcium: Phosphorus ratio that improves bioavailability of trace elements

#### WHY USE TWIGALICK JOTO?

- Prevent silent heat in heifers and lactating animals
- Promote early sexual maturity in growing stock and bulling heifers
- Improve conception rates resulting in reduced number of services per conception
- Improve overall fertility of the cow hence one calf per cow per year.

# **FEEDING RECOMMENDATIONS:**

- 100gm per head per day from 12 months of age up to 2 months before calving.
- Feed free choice or mix with other feeds.

# **AVAILABLE PACK SIZES:**

1kg, 2kg, 5kg

